BENEFITS
• Open architecture for flexible integration
with any LoRaWAN network
• Also available is an optional web-based
service for provisioning, monitoring,
and configuration of sensors in the field
• Seamlessly integrate with any LoRaWAN
gateway in addition to the MultiTech

without spending weeks or months on system integration efforts.
LEARN MORE:   radiobridge.com/software/device-management-console
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Sensors
Model Description Region
RBS3010NA22BN00 LoRaWAN Temperature and Humidity with External Water Probe  US/Canada
 for Indoor Use (1Pk)
RBS3010NA22BN08 LoRaWAN Temperature and Humidity with External 1M Water Rope   US/Canada
 for Indoor Use (1Pk)
RBS3010EU22BN00 LoRaWAN Temperature and Humidity with External Water Probe  EU/GB
 for Indoor Use (1Pk)
RBS3010EU22BN08 LoRaWAN Temperature and Humidity with External 1M Water Rope EU/GB
 for Indoor Use (1Pk)
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Item / Type Description
LoRa® Region US/Canada European Union/United Kingdom